©2025 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
DATA SHEET
cnWave 60 GHz V5000i
Industrial Distribution Node
Designed for High-Speed and High-Density
Deployments
Cambium Networks’ cnWave™ 60 GHz solution provides

DATA SHEET
cnWave 60 GHz V5000i
Ordering Information
C600500A104A 60GHz cnWave V5000i Distribution Node Radio Only
C000000L136A Universal Wall Mount Bracket
C000000L137A Universal Pole Mount Bracket for 1 inch to 3 inch diameter poles
NOTE: Power Supply Unit must be ordered separately.
Extended Warranty, Cambium Care, cnMaestro Ordering Information
CCPRM-SUP-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Prime, 1-year support for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for
HW
CCPRM-SUP-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Prime, 3-year support for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for
HW
CCPRM-SUP-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Prime, 5-year support for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and ARAR for
HW
CCADV-SUP-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support for one V5000i . 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS
advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support for one V5000i . 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS
advance replacement for HW
CCADV-SUP-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support for one V5000i . 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and NBDS
advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support for one V5000i. 24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 5-year support for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW
updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCPRO-SUP-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Pro, 1-year support for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Pro, 3-year support for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRO-SUP-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Pro, 5-year support for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW updates
CCPRM-RNW-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Prime, 1-year support renewal for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and
ARAR for HW
CCPRM-RNW-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Prime, 3-year support renewal for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and
ARAR for HW
CCPRM-RNW-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Prime, 5-year support renewal for one V5000i .  24x7 TAC SLA support, SW updates, and
ARAR for HW
CCADV-RNW-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Advanced, 1-year support renewal for one V5000i. 24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-RNW-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Advanced, 3-year support renewal for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-RNW-V5000I-5 Cambium Care Advanced, 5-year support renewal for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC support, SW updates, and
NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-V5000I-1 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 1-year support renewal for one V5000i. 24x7 TAC
support, SW updates, and NBDS advance replacement for HW
CCADV-UPG-RNW-V5000I-3 Cambium Care Advanced Add-on to cnMaestro X, 3-year support renewal for one V5000i.  24x7 TAC